Name:

Spelling Quiz for Category: capitals_quiz
Order all the letters and fill in the blank with the corrected word.

1 Uruguay
tMdeoonevi
3) Guatemala City
C u datauaemiddeGal
5) Ecuador
Qutoi
7 El Salvador
nlvaorS aSad
9) Colombia
Bgotoa
11) Costa Rica
Snos éalJ
13) Panama
Pnamaa
15) Honduras
eTucigalgpa
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2)

4)

6)

8)

10)

12)

14)

Date:

Argentina

uene BoisArs

Puerto Rico

SanJ uan

Paraguay

néAsucin

Espaia

Middar

capitol

aclpitoio

Nicaragua

Mangaau

Bolivia

c r eazS,LuPa
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Name: Date:

Answer Key for Worksheet 88894

Spelling Quiz starting on page 1

1 = Montevideo , 2 = Buenos Aires , 3 = Ciudad de Guatemala , 4 = San Juan , 5 = Quito , 6 = Asuncién , 7 = San Salvador ,
8 = Madrid , 9 = Bogota , 10 = capitolio , 11 = San José , 12 = Managua , 13 = Panama , 14 = Sucre, La Paz , 15 =
Tegucigalpa
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